
 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 54 

Name Amelia R Zingg 

Club Barnes SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
277 0 0 0 0          277  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 44.71 277 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 35 

Name Anna Geynish 

Club Barnes SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 296 309 0 0          605  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:26.26 296 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:34.84 309 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 43 

Name Ellen Starling 

Club Barnes SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 0 0 423 0          423  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:13.37 423 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 54 

Name Emma Diringer 

Club Barnes SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
313 0 0 0 0          313  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 42.94 313 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 14 

Name Hannah Lepetit 

Club Barnes SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
324 276 277 0 0          877  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.65 310 

 50m Breaststroke 43.54 300 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 34.35 324 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:31.25 276 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:38.27 277 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 29 

Name Harry Marshall 

Club Barnes SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
397 0 0 0 0          397  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 35.30 397 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 28.64 389 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 52 

Name Joseph Watkins 

Club Barnes SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
228 0 0 0 0          228  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.53 228 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 10 

Name Marina Fransson 

Club Barnes SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
405 405 457 466 434       2,167  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 39.39 405 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:05.85 405 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:27.04 399 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:07.10 457 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:24.75 466 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:46.50 434 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 20 

Name Matilda Pellegrini 

Club Barnes SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
392 440 0 504 0       1,336  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 33.37 392 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:40.12 440 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 4:58.67 489 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle 19:16.06 504 

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 8 

Name Max Tao 

Club Barnes SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
277 299 280 267 283       1,406  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.26 252 

 50m Breaststroke 44.30 201 

 50m Butterfly 37.39 211 

 50m Freestyle 32.07 277 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:47.24 299 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:18.98 278 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:27.12 182 

 100m Freestyle 1:10.85 280 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:38.24 267 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:53.52 283 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 34 

Name Sophie G Bisschop 

Club Barnes SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
310 296 0 0 0          606  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 43.08 310 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:26.25 296 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 22 

Name Tate Lai 

Club Barnes SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
290 245 239 0 0          774  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 40.00 273 

 50m Butterfly 36.43 228 

 50m Freestyle 31.59 290 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:20.32 245 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:31.57 239 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 45 

Name Eve Lewis 

Club Cheam Marcuda SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
260 0 0 0 0          260  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 45.64 260 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 21 

Name Maria Jevmenova 

Club Cheam Marcuda SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
470 457 445 0 0       1,372  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 37.48 470 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 2:58.46 457 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:23.99 445 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 29 

Name Xanthe Hughes 

Club Cheam Marcuda SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
341 309 312 0 0          962  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 41.71 341 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:23.36 309 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:34.51 312 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 40 

Name Alexander Cutbill 

Club Cranleigh SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 266 0 0 0          266  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:51.45 266 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 28 

Name Callum Stewart 

Club Cranleigh SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
347 0 379 0 0          726  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 29.73 347 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:04.11 379 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 40 

Name Caspar Jimmison 

Club Cranleigh SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
284 0 0 0 0          284  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.80 284 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 24 

Name Fleur Jimoh 

Club Cranleigh SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
363 257 0 0 0          620  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 33.07 363 

Form 200m Backstroke 3:13.64 257 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 35 

Name George Emmett 

Club Cranleigh SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
327 0 0 0 0          327  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 37.66 327 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/'10/11 years old 
 

Place 38 

Name Henry Gummer 

Club Cranleigh SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
166 0 0 0 0          166  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 42.84 166 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 32 

Name Joseph Smuts 

Club Cranleigh SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
248 0 241 0 0          489  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 41.29 248 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:31.38 241 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 41 

Name Abigail J Ellis 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
358 0 0 0 0          358  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 33.25 358 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 34 

Name Abigail Sunesson 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
411 0 378 0 0          789  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 39.20 411 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:28.66 378 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 43 

Name Alexander N Uwins-Garesse 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
227 0 0 0 0          227  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.57 227 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 26 

Name Ali Almahdi 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
188 0 214 0 0          402  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 41.04 188 

 50m Breaststroke 47.54 162 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:26.17 214 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 14 

Name Anna M Moorhouse 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
440 446 467 0 458       1,811  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 40.30 378 

 50m Butterfly 32.10 440 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:39.36 446 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:26.24 411 

 100m Butterfly 1:11.08 467 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley 5:42.86 458 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 9 

Name Annabella Bode-Harrison 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
383 0 329 0 310       1,022  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.92 328 

 50m Breaststroke 44.84 275 

 50m Butterfly 35.55 324 

 50m Freestyle 32.50 383 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:39.53 267 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:14.90 329 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:06.27 310 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 47 

Name Catherine M Fensom 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 406 0 0 0          406  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:05.69 406 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 31 

Name Cecily U Mayo 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
436 0 441 0 0          877  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 33.91 373 

 50m Freestyle 31.12 436 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:07.92 441 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 32 

Name Clara Czajor 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
334 0 311 0 0          645  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.71 334 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:24.24 311 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 31 

Name Edward J Ridgeway 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
156 0 152 0 0          308  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 41.34 156 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:32.61 152 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 34 

Name Elia Page 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
404 0 343 0 0          747  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.34 403 

 50m Breaststroke 43.06 310 

 50m Butterfly 34.49 355 

 50m Freestyle 31.93 404 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:31.58 343 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 31 

Name Ella Sorel 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
250 188 219 0 0          657  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 38.73 250 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:32.61 188 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:31.43 219 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 37 

Name Emiola O James 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
394 0 0 0 0          394  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 43.69 297 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 32.18 394 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 47 

Name Eva G Kennedy 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
244 0 0 0 0          244  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 46.62 244 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 18 

Name Florence M Diver 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
461 398 428 0 354       1,641  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.25 442 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 33.58 385 

 50m Freestyle 30.56 461 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:47.36 398 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:15.80 428 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:08.63 427 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:58.25 354 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 47 

Name Florence Suggett 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
371 0 0 0 0          371  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 40.56 371 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 10 

Name Ian P Grubarek 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
367 297 354 391 381       1,790  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 33.95 333 

 50m Breaststroke 37.56 329 

 50m Butterfly 31.08 367 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:45.33 297 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:12.90 354 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:10.23 349 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle 10:17.88 391 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:37.23 381 

 400m Individual Medley 5:35.74 376 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 37 

Name Isobelle Stone 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 383 322 0 0          705  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:49.42 383 

 200m Breaststroke 3:19.92 325 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:33.49 322 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 27 

Name Kaloyan B Borisov 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
288 265 194 0 0          747  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 39.28 288 

 50m Butterfly 33.84 285 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:15.23 265 

 200m Butterfly 3:10.97 192 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:25.37 194 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 22 

Name Madeline Sime 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
452 395 422 0 0       1,269  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 37.97 452 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:07.43 395 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:25.47 422 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 10 

Name Madison L Janowski 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
557 470 534 510 0       2,071  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 33.88 498 

 50m Breaststroke 37.63 465 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 28.68 557 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:38.30 470 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:03.72 534 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:20.45 510 

 400m Freestyle 4:57.60 494 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 16 

Name Matilda L Moss-Bowpitt 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
415 412 447 462 0       1,736  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.00 415 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:45.45 412 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:07.62 447 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:26.15 452 

 400m Freestyle 5:04.36 462 

 800m Freestyle 10:46.09 422 

 1500m Freestyle 20:26.90 422 

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 23 

Name Maximilian Kan 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
294 304 298 0 0          896  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 38.99 294 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:06.58 304 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:25.11 298 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 43 

Name Methuni H Mananwatte 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
429 0 0 0 0          429  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.59 429 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 33.65 382 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 30 

Name Olivia D De Sousa Bingham 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
314 0 216 0 0          530  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 47.62 229 

 50m Butterfly 42.78 186 

 50m Freestyle 34.70 314 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:46.82 216 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 9 

Name Phoebe G Dell 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
423 383 424 367 0       1,597  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.78 423 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:49.52 383 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:16.02 424 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:36.71 367 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 33 

Name Sara S Mitra Mukherjee 

Club Croydon Amphibians SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
270 0 239 0 0          509  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 45.11 270 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:43.20 239 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 25 

Name Elizabeth Neil 

Club Dorking Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
411 367 345 0 0       1,123  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 39.21 411 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:12.09 367 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:31.43 345 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 2 

Name Evie Powell 

Club Dorking Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
521 489 551 554 482       2,597  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 33.38 521 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 29.80 497 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:36.25 489 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:11.17 517 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:03.04 551 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:16.62 554 

 400m Freestyle 4:52.08 523 

 800m Freestyle 9:59.19 529 

 1500m Freestyle 19:28.04 489 

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:40.78 482 

 400m Individual Medley 5:46.76 443 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 7 

Name Hugo Hunter 

Club Dorking Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
287 271 320 353 278       1,509  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.84 261 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 35.47 247 

 50m Freestyle 31.68 287 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:52.77 271 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:23.13 239 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:25.76 191 

 100m Freestyle 1:07.80 320 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:32.48 299 

 400m Freestyle 5:11.27 353 

 800m Freestyle 10:42.41 348 

 1500m Freestyle 21:03.54 327 

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:54.52 278 

 400m Individual Medley 6:12.30 276 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 44 

Name Jessica Banks 

Club Dorking Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
268 0 0 0 0          268  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 37.87 268 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 28 

Name Julian Donchev 

Club Dorking Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
284 0 293 0 0          577  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.06 278 

 50m Breaststroke 41.41 246 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 31.81 284 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:17.63 293 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:10.50 285 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 6 

Name Lillie Cranfield 

Club Dorking Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
526 445 516 538 471       2,496  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.73 424 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 31.31 475 

 50m Freestyle 29.24 526 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:39.49 445 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:11.15 466 

 100m Freestyle 1:04.46 516 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:17.93 538 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:42.04 471 

 400m Individual Medley 5:46.96 442 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 33 

Name Maisie Greene 

Club Dorking Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
410 430 0 0 0          840  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.14 410 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:43.06 430 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 27 

Name Mizuki Nakano 

Club Dorking Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
320 345 367 0 0       1,032  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 42.63 320 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:16.05 345 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:29.52 367 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 17 

Name Molly Batchelor 

Club Dorking Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
540 426 477 0 0       1,443  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 32.98 540 

 50m Breaststroke 37.98 452 

 50m Butterfly 32.28 433 

 50m Freestyle 29.47 514 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:43.65 426 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:13.07 477 

 100m Breaststroke 1:25.28 425 

 100m Butterfly 1:13.36 425 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 35 

Name Nicolas Thippadu 

Club Dorking Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
220 0 210 0 0          430  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 42.95 220 

 50m Butterfly 38.84 188 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:35.59 210 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 48 

Name Poppy Gilmore 

Club Dorking Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
403 0 0 0 0          403  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 33.07 403 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 49 

Name Rick Luo 

Club Dorking Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
205 0 0 0 0          205  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.88 205 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 41 

Name Seb Robson 

Club Dorking Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
161 0 0 0 0          161  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 43.21 161 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 43 

Name Shani Sadler 

Club Dorking Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
429 0 0 0 0          429  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.59 429 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 47 

Name Arya Radcliffe 

Club Dulwich Dolphins 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 318 0 0 0          318  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 3:00.22 318 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 41 

Name Campbell Peyton Jones 

Club Dulwich Dolphins 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
276 0 0 0 0          276  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.16 276 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 34.70 264 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 45 

Name Darcy Ngwengi 

Club Dulwich Dolphins 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
333 0 0 0 0          333  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.73 333 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 26 

Name Georgia De Mott 

Club Dulwich Dolphins 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
299 0 300 0 0          599  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 43.56 299 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:35.74 300 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 21 

Name Heidi Wort 

Club Dulwich Dolphins 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
457 379 0 0 441       1,277  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 32.40 428 

 50m Freestyle 30.63 457 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:48.32 379 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:45.63 441 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 31 

Name Keaton Cameron 

Club Dulwich Dolphins 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
267 199 0 0 0          466  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.54 267 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 35.65 243 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:08.68 199 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 11 

Name Leo Zhang-Wei 

Club Dulwich Dolphins 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
392 431 419 0 342       1,584  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.60 289 

 50m Breaststroke 35.44 392 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 2:46.09 431 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:16.10 311 

 100m Breaststroke 1:15.99 419 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:42.97 342 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 28 

Name Luke Tetlow 

Club Dulwich Dolphins 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
178 216 0 0 0          394  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 41.85 178 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 41.88 150 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 3:06.38 216 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 19 

Name Niamh Oneill 

Club Dulwich Dolphins 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 317 298 0 379          994  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:58.63 317 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:22.55 298 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:56.34 365 

 400m Individual Medley 6:05.04 379 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 9 

Name Ningqi Cai 

Club Dulwich Dolphins 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
535 522 532 0 501       2,090  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 33.07 535 

 50m Breaststroke 38.09 448 

 50m Butterfly 32.50 424 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:32.90 522 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:55.38 335 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:10.50 532 

 100m Breaststroke 1:28.19 384 

 100m Butterfly 1:14.17 411 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:38.78 501 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 39 

Name Samuela Dei-Dawson 

Club Dulwich Dolphins 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
503 0 0 0 0          503  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 29.68 503 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 55 

Name Amelie Barton 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 281 0 0 0          281  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:05.84 281 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 30 

Name Ananya Sriram 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
445 0 469 0 0          914  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.33 439 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 33.17 399 

 50m Freestyle 30.91 445 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:16.56 415 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:06.54 469 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 30 

Name Archie Goldhawk 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
280 0 280 0 0          560  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.52 228 

 50m Breaststroke 42.09 234 

 50m Butterfly 36.74 222 

 50m Freestyle 31.96 280 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:25.28 221 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:10.88 280 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 9 

Name Brooke Tiller 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
442 405 451 442 434       2,174  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 39.29 408 

 50m Butterfly 33.59 384 

 50m Freestyle 30.99 442 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:05.88 405 

 200m Butterfly 3:15.46 242 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:27.35 395 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:07.42 451 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:27.23 442 

 400m Freestyle 5:14.30 420 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:46.54 434 

 400m Individual Medley 5:57.95 402 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 22 

Name Catherine Kennedy 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
280 305 293 0 0          878  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 44.54 280 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:24.21 305 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:36.55 293 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 40 

Name Ella Davey 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 0 480 0 0          480  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:06.02 480 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 28 

Name Ella van Staden 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
345 0 359 0 0          704  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 41.54 345 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:30.19 359 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 57 

Name Florence Collins 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 266 0 0 0          266  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:09.27 266 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 26 

Name Grace Volante 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
397 0 357 0 0          754  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.45 368 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 36.62 296 

 50m Freestyle 32.11 397 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:20.47 357 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 37 

Name Hayden Seale 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
316 0 0 0 0          316  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.88 260 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 30.68 316 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 4 

Name Isla Starkey 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
351 329 310 290 290       1,570  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.05 351 

 50m Breaststroke 42.33 326 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 35.91 284 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:58.36 329 

 200m Breaststroke 3:31.28 275 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:24.39 310 

 100m Breaststroke 1:37.55 284 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:55.37 290 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:10.49 290 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 21 

Name James Weed 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
249 270 261 0 0          780  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.41 249 

 50m Breaststroke 41.80 239 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:13.95 270 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:21.66 252 

 100m Breaststroke 1:30.32 249 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:12.54 261 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 14 

Name Joshua Smith-Velji 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
239 248 235 0 0          722  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.94 239 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 39.55 178 

 50m Freestyle 33.69 239 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:58.01 248 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:23.59 235 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:39.04 124 

 100m Freestyle 1:17.64 213 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 56 

Name Lola O'Gorman 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
303 0 0 0 0          303  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 43.41 303 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 18 

Name Lucy Poirier 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
360 306 329 0 0          995  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 40.96 360 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:24.01 306 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:32.84 329 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 5 

Name Lydia Matejka 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
374 346 368 386 362       1,836  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.33 318 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 37.09 285 

 50m Freestyle 32.75 374 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:55.29 346 

 200m Breaststroke 3:32.87 269 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:23.03 325 

 100m Breaststroke 1:37.16 287 

 100m Butterfly 1:26.23 262 

 100m Freestyle 1:12.10 368 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:34.06 386 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:56.92 362 

 400m Individual Medley 6:20.00 336 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 49 

Name Michael Law 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
240 0 0 0 0          240  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 41.71 240 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 6 

Name Nathan Austen 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
416 409 418 430 401       2,074  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 31.53 416 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 31.27 361 

 50m Freestyle 28.33 402 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:30.67 409 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:41.17 320 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:09.54 408 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:10.18 349 

 100m Freestyle 1:02.03 418 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 4:51.48 430 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley 5:28.70 401 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 2 

Name Rufus Malone 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
264 286 272 286 303       1,411  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.70 264 

 50m Breaststroke 41.80 239 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:49.82 286 

 200m Breaststroke 3:15.18 265 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:19.63 272 

 100m Breaststroke 1:31.35 241 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:13.94 247 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:38.06 268 

 400m Freestyle 5:33.75 286 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:49.66 303 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/'10/11 years old 
 

Place 13 

Name Samuel Pugh 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
275 0 268 242 0          785  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.69 225 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 37.98 201 

 50m Freestyle 32.14 275 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:23.47 236 

 100m Breaststroke 1:40.87 179 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:11.88 268 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:53.02 242 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 21 

Name Ted Gould 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
259 0 275 0 0          534  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.46 212 

 50m Breaststroke 46.79 170 

 50m Butterfly 37.78 204 

 50m Freestyle 32.77 259 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:25.62 218 

 100m Breaststroke 1:42.97 168 

 100m Butterfly 1:26.12 189 

 100m Freestyle 1:11.30 275 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 17 

Name Toby Starkey 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
317 332 332 385 0       1,366  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 38.02 317 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:01.18 332 

 200m Butterfly 2:49.98 273 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:22.11 332 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:02.45 385 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 33 

Name Vincent Kaloferov 

Club Elmbridge Phoenix SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
357 0 0 0 0          357  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 29.45 357 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 13 

Name Abigail Ditchfield 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
463 419 469 0 491       1,842  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 37.68 463 

 50m Butterfly 33.88 374 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:03.78 419 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:16.38 418 

 100m Breaststroke 1:23.36 455 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:06.53 469 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:39.79 491 

 400m Individual Medley 5:42.55 459 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 25 

Name Alfie Storey 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
231 255 0 259 0          745  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 42.25 231 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:17.65 255 

 200m Butterfly 3:27.36 150 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:39.98 259 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 5 

Name Alyssa Joubert 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
520 515 501 414 495       2,445  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 33.40 520 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 31.99 445 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:33.56 515 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:11.89 501 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:16.52 374 

 100m Freestyle 1:07.36 452 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle 20:34.33 414 

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:39.41 495 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 7 

Name Annabelle Van Zyl 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
474 469 476 513 464       2,396  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 32.88 410 

 50m Freestyle 30.28 474 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:36.70 469 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:11.63 457 

 100m Freestyle 1:06.22 476 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:20.18 513 

 400m Freestyle 5:01.04 478 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:42.87 464 

 400m Individual Medley 5:41.66 463 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 12 

Name Arabella Panayiotou 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
313 299 300 0 0          912  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.56 313 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 35.06 305 

Form 200m Backstroke 3:04.14 299 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:25.30 300 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 28 

Name Arthur Song 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
167 0 0 0 227          394  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 40.44 167 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:06.68 227 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 37 

Name Freddy McVeigh 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
311 0 0 0 0          311  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 30.86 311 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 31 

Name Grayson Mckay 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
262 0 233 0 0          495  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.78 262 

 50m Breaststroke 44.85 193 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:23.84 233 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 33 

Name Jessica Speirs 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
387 361 0 0 0          748  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 40.01 387 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:13.02 361 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 27 

Name Jinho Bae 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
377 0 317 0 0          694  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.21 326 

 50m Breaststroke 39.24 289 

 50m Butterfly 32.27 328 

 50m Freestyle 28.93 377 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:15.63 317 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 14 

Name Karim Shahin 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
367 334 355 305 0       1,361  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 33.97 333 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 32.41 324 

 50m Freestyle 29.19 367 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:41.19 334 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:14.20 336 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:05.48 355 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:31.40 305 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 13 

Name Michael Van Zyl 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
282 162 282 307 0       1,033  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 34.37 272 

 50m Freestyle 31.85 282 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:22.18 162 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:21.11 226 

 100m Freestyle 1:10.68 282 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:35.65 281 

 400m Freestyle 5:26.04 307 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 50 

Name Naomi Fear 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
399 0 0 0 0          399  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 39.59 399 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 38 

Name Ophelia Watts 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 309 317 0 0          626  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:00.01 309 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:20.90 317 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 8 

Name Sebastian Cardenas Gomez 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
381 332 390 416 360       1,879  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.15 327 

 50m Breaststroke 38.72 301 

 50m Butterfly 31.69 347 

 50m Freestyle 28.82 381 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:41.53 332 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:55.42 248 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:17.42 296 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:11.66 328 

 100m Freestyle 1:03.50 390 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:19.98 386 

 400m Freestyle 4:59.60 396 

 800m Freestyle 10:05.49 416 

 1500m Freestyle 20:14.40 368 

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:40.99 355 

 400m Individual Medley 5:40.78 360 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 12 

Name Spencer Renwick 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
282 0 275 266 0          823  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 31.87 282 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:11.27 275 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:38.44 266 

 400m Freestyle 5:42.34 265 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 27 

Name Zachary Groom 

Club Epsom District SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
308 0 276 0 0          584  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 43.51 212 

 50m Butterfly 35.26 251 

 50m Freestyle 30.93 308 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:11.20 276 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 54 

Name Beatrice Moller-Butcher 

Club Farnham SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 310 0 0 0          310  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:59.95 310 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 50 

Name Ella M Howard 

Club Farnham SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 226 0 0 0          226  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 3:22.05 226 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 40 

Name Ethan Hope 

Club Farnham SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
255 0 0 0 0          255  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.82 223 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 36.84 220 

 50m Freestyle 32.96 255 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 49 

Name Harriet Thomas 

Club Farnham SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
400 0 0 0 0          400  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 39.57 400 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 11 

Name Joe Jarrett 

Club Farnham SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
262 272 260 313 0       1,107  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.79 262 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:52.60 272 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:20.76 260 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:23.91 313 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 16 

Name Luca J Frampton 

Club Farnham SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
362 376 364 0 0       1,102  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 36.38 362 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 2:53.81 376 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:19.65 364 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 26 

Name Matilda Strugnell 

Club Farnham SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
390 340 363 0 0       1,093  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 39.91 390 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:16.96 340 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:29.84 363 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/'10/11 years old 
 

Place 17 

Name Mia E Maxwell 

Club Farnham SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
280 273 269 0 0          822  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 44.55 280 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:31.96 273 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:39.27 269 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 15 

Name Sadie Topp 

Club Farnham SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
364 398 391 0 0       1,153  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 40.83 364 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:06.96 398 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:27.64 391 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 24 

Name Sienna Cowell 

Club Farnham SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
405 375 386 0 0       1,166  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 39.39 405 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:10.67 375 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:28.05 386 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 23 

Name Thea Stone 

Club Farnham SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
415 0 423 0 0          838  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.07 412 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 34.05 369 

 50m Freestyle 31.65 415 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:20.06 363 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:08.86 423 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 4 

Name Theodore Cox 

Club Farnham SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
262 254 231 286 244       1,277  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.52 211 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 36.48 227 

 50m Freestyle 32.67 262 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:56.64 254 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:18.61 171 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:25.16 222 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:20.48 231 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:34.66 286 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:02.42 244 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 13 

Name William Jarrett 

Club Farnham SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
332 255 361 404 388       1,740  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.01 332 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:53.87 255 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:12.44 361 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 4:57.57 404 

 800m Freestyle 10:17.69 392 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley 5:32.27 388 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 40 

Name Arthur Goodall 

Club Godalming ASC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
164 0 0 0 0          164  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 42.95 164 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 53 

Name Bella Down 

Club Godalming ASC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
282 0 0 0 0          282  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 44.45 282 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 22 

Name Darcie Pottinger 

Club Godalming ASC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
346 0 296 0 0          642  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 39.70 233 

 50m Freestyle 33.62 346 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:17.52 296 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 35 

Name Emma Baker 

Club Godalming ASC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
436 0 286 0 0          722  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.80 422 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 34.51 354 

 50m Freestyle 31.13 436 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:23.68 286 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 48 

Name Etienne Stouffs 

Club Godalming ASC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
254 0 0 0 0          254  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.14 254 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 27 

Name Lucie Deuchar 

Club Godalming ASC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
376 0 339 0 0          715  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.19 376 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:21.87 339 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 48 

Name Sophia Hunt 

Club Godalming ASC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
313 0 0 0 0          313  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.54 313 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 41 

Name Alice Stanton 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 0 455 0 0          455  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:07.20 455 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 8 

Name Andy Li 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
404 318 449 439 402       2,012  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 37.23 338 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 28.28 404 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:03.67 318 

 200m Butterfly 2:47.58 285 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:23.44 316 

 100m Butterfly 1:11.38 332 

 100m Freestyle 1:00.57 449 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:15.32 428 

 400m Freestyle 4:49.47 439 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle 19:15.80 427 

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:34.45 402 

 400m Individual Medley 5:28.61 401 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 1 

Name Anna Collins 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
516 508 544 570 554       2,692  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 33.47 516 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 31.18 480 

 50m Freestyle 29.98 488 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:37.89 474 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:32.60 508 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:10.53 478 

 100m Freestyle 1:03.32 544 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:23.21 481 

 400m Freestyle 4:43.74 570 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:33.52 554 

 400m Individual Medley 5:22.56 550 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 44 

Name Anna Kwong 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
337 0 0 0 0          337  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 33.90 337 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 37 

Name Arthur Edwards 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
168 0 0 0 0          168  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 42.64 168 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 2 

Name Ava Robson 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
488 425 488 488 464       2,353  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.96 453 

 50m Breaststroke 40.30 378 

 50m Butterfly 33.66 382 

 50m Freestyle 29.98 488 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:43.71 425 

 200m Breaststroke 3:13.07 361 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:15.91 426 

 100m Breaststroke 1:30.18 359 

 100m Butterfly 1:21.45 310 

 100m Freestyle 1:05.65 488 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:22.51 488 

 400m Freestyle 4:59.74 484 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle 20:26.95 422 

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:42.90 464 

 400m Individual Medley 5:48.27 437 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 42 

Name Avery Bonner 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
476 0 0 0 0          476  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 30.22 476 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 20 

Name Bendeguz Glovotz 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 300 278 376 0          954  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:47.29 299 

 200m Breaststroke 3:07.35 300 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:27.14 278 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:04.80 376 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 20 

Name Camilla Thirlby 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
508 0 467 480 0       1,455  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.13 378 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 32.27 433 

 50m Freestyle 29.58 508 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:17.24 364 

 100m Freestyle 1:06.65 467 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:23.31 480 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 25 

Name Cara Junor 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
218 0 169 0 219          606  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 48.45 218 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:39.64 169 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:29.22 219 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 45 

Name Charlotte Collins 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 0 0 398 0          398  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:19.89 398 

 800m Freestyle 11:04.30 388 

 1500m Freestyle 21:00.46 389 

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 31 

Name Charlotte Gilston 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
381 0 0 430 0          811  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.02 381 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:11.76 430 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 15 

Name Chloe North 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
450 442 437 0 422       1,751  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 38.88 421 

 50m Butterfly 35.11 336 

 50m Freestyle 30.80 450 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:00.54 442 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:24.45 437 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:48.10 422 

 400m Individual Medley 6:01.04 392 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 1 

Name Daniel Lawrence 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
465 473 515 553 533       2,539  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 28.99 453 

 50m Freestyle 26.99 465 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:23.59 473 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:23.02 459 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:09.47 409 

 100m Breaststroke 1:15.71 424 

 100m Butterfly 1:03.13 480 

 100m Freestyle 57.87 515 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:05.24 540 

 400m Freestyle 4:30.98 535 

 800m Freestyle 9:10.78 553 

 1500m Freestyle 17:43.75 548 

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:21.11 527 

 400m Individual Medley 4:59.01 533 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 2 

Name Deshler Speichert-Chahal 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
326 312 317 344 329       1,628  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.76 285 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 34.80 262 

 50m Freestyle 30.38 326 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:44.90 312 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:17.96 289 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:15.00 286 

 100m Freestyle 1:07.98 317 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:25.66 343 

 400m Freestyle 5:14.00 344 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle 20:48.49 339 

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:48.88 307 

 400m Individual Medley 5:51.11 329 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 49 

Name Diana Amini Horri 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 366 0 0 0          366  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:12.20 366 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 26 

Name Eli du Preez 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
289 0 0 434 0          723  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 39.23 289 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle 19:09.31 434 

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 13 

Name Ella Hughes 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
419 0 412 413 0       1,244  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 45.14 269 

 50m Butterfly 36.67 295 

 50m Freestyle 31.53 419 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:30.21 228 

 100m Freestyle 1:09.48 412 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:30.67 413 

 400m Freestyle 5:21.26 393 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 3 

Name Eloise Aiglon 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
328 303 332 369 320       1,652  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.89 305 

 50m Breaststroke 46.38 248 

 50m Butterfly 39.53 236 

 50m Freestyle 34.23 328 

Form 200m Backstroke 3:03.30 303 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:27.20 203 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:39.72 265 

 100m Butterfly 1:34.02 202 

 100m Freestyle 1:14.64 332 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:37.97 358 

 400m Freestyle 5:28.02 369 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:04.27 320 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 33 

Name Emily Walmsley 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 311 324 0 0          635  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:59.72 311 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:20.28 324 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 2 

Name Emmeline Eales 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
490 565 547 568 462       2,632  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.08 489 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 29.93 490 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:28.91 565 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:13.50 469 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:16.21 379 

 100m Freestyle 1:03.21 547 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:16.69 553 

 400m Freestyle 4:45.19 562 

 800m Freestyle 9:47.01 563 

 1500m Freestyle 18:31.38 568 

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:43.06 462 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 4 

Name Erika Trocjuka 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
490 472 527 545 488       2,522  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 36.98 490 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 2:56.62 472 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:22.23 474 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:03.99 527 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 4:48.00 545 

 800m Freestyle 10:03.87 517 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:40.14 488 

 400m Individual Medley 5:49.88 431 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 42 

Name Erin Snookes 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 0 0 441 0          441  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:27.43 441 

 400m Freestyle 5:10.69 434 

 800m Freestyle 10:53.20 408 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 1 

Name Ethan Tallis 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
354 347 366 427 355       1,849  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.14 328 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 35.38 249 

 50m Freestyle 29.55 354 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:39.21 347 

 200m Breaststroke 3:21.75 240 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:15.70 316 

 100m Breaststroke 1:34.06 221 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:04.81 366 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:19.95 387 

 400m Freestyle 4:54.50 417 

 800m Freestyle 10:17.20 393 

 1500m Freestyle 19:15.75 427 

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:40.98 355 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 12 

Name Evie Carruthers 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
541 368 543 472 0       1,924  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 40.12 383 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 28.97 541 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:11.79 368 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:16.48 416 

 100m Breaststroke 1:28.67 378 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:03.35 543 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:24.12 472 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 10 

Name Finley Keating 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
274 267 281 0 286       1,108  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 35.77 241 

 50m Freestyle 32.17 274 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:14.75 267 

 200m Butterfly 3:07.80 202 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:31.64 239 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:10.84 281 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:57.73 263 

 400m Individual Medley 6:08.06 286 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 36 

Name Finley Parker 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
312 0 0 0 0          312  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 30.80 312 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 41 

Name Francisco Vicente Coelho 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 240 0 0 0          240  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:57.31 240 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 24 

Name Fraser Kemp 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
320 287 288 0 0          895  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.43 320 

 50m Breaststroke 39.77 277 

 50m Butterfly 33.37 297 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:49.63 287 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:26.13 288 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 5 

Name George Robinson 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
416 349 416 404 363       1,948  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 30.26 398 

 50m Freestyle 27.99 416 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:36.70 349 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:17.87 290 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:07.13 399 

 100m Freestyle 1:02.15 416 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:17.97 404 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:39.77 363 

 400m Individual Medley 5:46.57 342 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 11 

Name Hadley Smith 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
530 519 543 439 0       2,031  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 33.17 530 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 31.84 451 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:33.19 519 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:12.89 481 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:13.37 425 

 100m Freestyle 1:03.35 543 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:09.64 439 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 7 

Name Hamish Kemp 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
239 202 247 274 253       1,215  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 40.13 202 

 50m Breaststroke 47.03 167 

 50m Butterfly 36.59 225 

 50m Freestyle 33.65 239 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:08.04 202 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:29.44 192 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:21.93 219 

 100m Freestyle 1:13.86 247 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:45.54 233 

 400m Freestyle 5:38.42 274 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:00.13 253 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 52 

Name Hamish Walker 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
195 0 0 0 0          195  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 38.36 195 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/'10/11 years old 
 

Place 13 

Name Hattie Mockford 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
327 283 273 0 0          883  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.85 306 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 34.25 327 

Form 200m Backstroke 3:07.46 283 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:28.06 273 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 28 

Name Hazel Spooner 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 469 0 481 0          950  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:38.40 469 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:00.35 481 

 800m Freestyle 10:21.21 475 

 1500m Freestyle 19:58.30 453 

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 46 

Name Ho Chi Matilda Tung 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
253 0 0 0 0          253  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 46.08 253 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 39 

Name Isabella Conway 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
301 318 0 0 0          619  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 43.48 301 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:21.34 318 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 14 

Name Isabelle Riches 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
479 435 426 435 0       1,775  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.45 434 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 34.25 362 

 50m Freestyle 30.17 479 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:42.45 435 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:18.27 388 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:08.67 426 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:29.94 419 

 400m Freestyle 5:10.65 435 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle 20:49.66 399 

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 3 

Name Jocelyn Croucher 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
412 448 426 415 403       2,104  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.50 398 

 50m Breaststroke 43.22 307 

 50m Butterfly 34.45 356 

 50m Freestyle 31.71 412 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:40.91 448 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:15.89 426 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:18.47 347 

 100m Freestyle 1:11.33 380 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:31.49 406 

 400m Freestyle 5:15.52 415 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:50.64 403 

 400m Individual Medley 6:05.66 377 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 51 

Name Joel Payne 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
231 0 0 0 0          231  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.36 231 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/'10/11 years old 
 

Place 33 

Name Leopold Ostberg 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
179 0 0 0 0          179  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 47.41 163 

 50m Butterfly 39.47 179 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 26 

Name Luan Greyling 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
263 316 268 0 0          847  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 34.74 263 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:41.90 316 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:16.67 268 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/'10/11 years old 
 

Place 5 

Name Lydia Rothwell 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
298 308 258 332 294       1,490  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 40.21 298 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 38.37 258 

 50m Freestyle 36.05 280 

Form 200m Backstroke 3:02.30 308 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:16.90 236 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:29.69 258 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:30.14 229 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:39.88 332 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:09.60 294 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 15 

Name Madisyn Markell 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
532 0 613 639 0       1,784  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 35.98 532 

 50m Butterfly 30.60 508 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:08.60 577 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:00.86 613 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:10.28 639 

 400m Freestyle 4:36.83 614 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 3 

Name Maggie Brenyovska 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
526 444 541 522 533       2,566  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.76 461 

 50m Breaststroke 38.38 438 

 50m Butterfly 31.88 450 

 50m Freestyle 29.23 526 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:41.35 444 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:25.79 417 

 100m Butterfly 1:13.37 425 

 100m Freestyle 1:03.44 541 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:19.35 522 

 400m Freestyle 4:58.18 491 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:35.53 533 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 1 

Name Margot Speichert-Chahal 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
528 463 523 548 484       2,546  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 33.23 528 

 50m Breaststroke 39.18 412 

 50m Butterfly 31.50 466 

 50m Freestyle 29.47 514 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:39.13 463 

 200m Breaststroke 3:06.56 400 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:12.39 491 

 100m Breaststroke 1:28.36 382 

 100m Butterfly 1:12.55 439 

 100m Freestyle 1:04.17 523 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:17.08 548 

 400m Freestyle 4:48.05 545 

 800m Freestyle 9:57.65 533 

 1500m Freestyle 19:18.42 501 

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:40.61 484 

 400m Individual Medley 5:37.05 482 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 6 

Name Mariella Brain 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
297 294 274 293 288       1,446  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 49.93 199 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 35.35 297 

Form 200m Backstroke 3:05.10 294 

 200m Breaststroke 3:39.11 247 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:38.08 178 

 100m Freestyle 1:19.60 274 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:48.95 293 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:10.81 288 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 5 

Name Maryam Dar 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
484 457 497 533 544       2,515  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.21 484 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 32.69 417 

 50m Freestyle 30.50 463 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:39.81 457 

 200m Breaststroke 3:05.33 408 

 200m Butterfly 2:41.68 427 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:26.01 414 

 100m Butterfly 1:12.09 448 

 100m Freestyle 1:05.25 497 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:18.36 533 

 400m Freestyle 4:56.10 502 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:34.46 544 

 400m Individual Medley 5:38.06 478 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/'10/11 years old 
 

Place 36 

Name Matilda Keating 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 0 193 0 227          420  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:35.33 193 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:26.45 227 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 40 

Name Mia Chung 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
372 0 0 0 0          372  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 32.82 372 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 27 

Name Noah Jordan 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
216 0 183 0 0          399  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 45.69 183 

 50m Butterfly 37.08 216 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:40.05 183 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:21.93 181 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 40 

Name Octavia North 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
313 0 0 0 0          313  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 39.74 232 

 50m Freestyle 34.77 313 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 9 

Name Olivia Clarke 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
271 258 253 0 240       1,022  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 45.04 271 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 3:14.50 253 

 200m Breaststroke 3:35.95 258 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:41.37 253 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:22.73 240 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 30 

Name Olivia Zhang 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
458 0 405 0 0          863  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 30.61 458 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:17.17 405 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 9 

Name Paul Balsys 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
297 256 290 306 0       1,149  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.52 228 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 33.56 292 

 50m Freestyle 31.33 297 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:53.55 256 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:14.68 290 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle 21:31.04 306 

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 8 

Name Pollyanna Johnson 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
284 301 190 0 270       1,045  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 40.97 281 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 38.92 247 

 50m Freestyle 35.90 284 

Form 200m Backstroke 3:03.64 301 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:35.88 190 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:14.90 270 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 24 

Name Rafael D'Hulst 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
208 229 0 0 0          437  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.69 208 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 43.80 131 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 3:02.81 229 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/'10/11 years old 
 

Place 5 

Name Rafe Peatey 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
231 262 237 288 254       1,272  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.69 208 

 50m Breaststroke 51.17 130 

 50m Butterfly 39.52 178 

 50m Freestyle 34.04 231 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:54.80 262 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:15.26 180 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:24.78 225 

 100m Breaststroke 1:43.71 164 

 100m Butterfly 1:27.95 177 

 100m Freestyle 1:14.93 237 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:39.87 259 

 400m Freestyle 5:33.08 288 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:59.92 254 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 2 

Name Rory McDonald 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
484 492 515 516 462       2,469  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 32.09 395 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 29.21 443 

 50m Freestyle 26.63 484 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:21.69 492 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:32.22 380 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:08.04 436 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:07.25 397 

 100m Freestyle 57.88 515 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:09.06 493 

 400m Freestyle 4:34.36 516 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:27.44 462 

 400m Individual Medley 5:19.94 435 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 9 

Name Sebastian Bowen 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
222 209 171 256 227       1,085  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 42.13 174 

 50m Breaststroke 49.22 146 

 50m Butterfly 41.05 159 

 50m Freestyle 34.50 222 

Form 200m Backstroke 3:08.33 209 

 200m Breaststroke 3:39.91 185 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:45.14 158 

 100m Butterfly 1:29.02 171 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:45.75 233 

 400m Freestyle 5:46.36 256 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:06.87 227 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 12 

Name Sebastian Fongo 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
242 286 255 0 319       1,102  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 41.61 242 

 50m Butterfly 36.60 225 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:10.43 286 

 200m Butterfly 2:55.81 247 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:29.69 255 

 100m Butterfly 1:19.82 237 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:49.60 303 

 400m Individual Medley 5:54.90 319 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 21 

Name Sienna Stafford 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
200 0 218 0 284          702  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 49.82 200 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:46.52 218 

 100m Butterfly 1:42.80 154 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:11.67 284 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 8 

Name Sophie Keeble 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
424 407 463 512 483       2,289  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 38.80 424 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:05.57 407 

 200m Butterfly 2:54.61 339 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:25.88 416 

 100m Butterfly 1:17.01 367 

 100m Freestyle 1:06.83 463 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:23.84 474 

 400m Freestyle 4:54.16 512 

 800m Freestyle 10:19.54 479 

 1500m Freestyle 19:48.47 464 

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:43.07 462 

 400m Individual Medley 5:36.77 483 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 28 

Name Tessa Sawyer 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
316 0 0 0 262          578  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 41.87 264 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 34.66 316 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:16.96 262 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 1 

Name Theia Routley 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
422 412 409 417 400       2,060  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.68 392 

 50m Breaststroke 41.96 335 

 50m Butterfly 33.02 404 

 50m Freestyle 31.46 422 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:45.36 412 

 200m Breaststroke 3:16.22 344 

 200m Butterfly 3:00.28 308 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:17.93 393 

 100m Breaststroke 1:32.09 337 

 100m Butterfly 1:15.74 386 

 100m Freestyle 1:09.61 409 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:30.16 417 

 400m Freestyle 5:23.82 384 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:51.16 400 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 11 

Name Veida Enever 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
372 354 371 0 337       1,434  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.93 355 

 50m Breaststroke 42.79 316 

 50m Butterfly 35.60 323 

 50m Freestyle 32.81 372 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:14.30 354 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:22.23 335 

 100m Breaststroke 1:30.71 353 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:11.96 371 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:01.07 337 

 400m Individual Medley 6:24.77 324 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 51 

Name William Hunter 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
196 0 0 0 0          196  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 44.79 194 

 50m Butterfly 38.32 196 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 35 

Name Yee Lok Hung 

Club Guildford City Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
316 0 0 0 0          316  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.37 250 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 30.67 316 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 30 

Name Dexter L Chandler 

Club Haslemere Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
382 0 0 0 0          382  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 33.92 334 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 28.80 382 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 19 

Name Eliza Brierley 

Club Haslemere Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
291 255 0 0 247          793  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 48.62 215 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 35.62 291 

Form 200m Backstroke 3:14.11 255 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:20.79 247 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 52 

Name Evelynne Scorer 

Club Haslemere Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
206 0 0 0 0          206  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 49.32 206 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 36 

Name Fearne Burgham 

Club Haslemere Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
290 285 0 0 0          575  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 44.03 290 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:28.81 285 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 36 

Name Felix R Harkman 

Club Haslemere Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
169 0 0 0 0          169  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 42.52 169 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 19 

Name George Steer 

Club Haslemere Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
314 327 314 0 0          955  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.22 298 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 33.47 294 

 50m Freestyle 30.75 314 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:42.41 327 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:15.85 314 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 14 

Name Henry Harkman 

Club Haslemere Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
408 409 410 0 430       1,657  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 31.73 408 

 50m Breaststroke 37.32 336 

 50m Butterfly 30.07 406 

 50m Freestyle 28.77 383 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:30.74 409 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:40.05 327 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:09.45 410 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:08.84 370 

 100m Freestyle 1:04.32 375 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:30.93 430 

 400m Individual Medley 5:26.49 409 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 25 

Name Liana Everson Hall 

Club Haslemere Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
425 339 394 0 0       1,158  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.72 425 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:56.44 339 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:17.92 394 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 24 

Name Lucas S Fuller 

Club Haslemere Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
332 344 315 0 0          991  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.18 299 

 50m Breaststroke 37.45 332 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 2:59.00 344 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:23.55 315 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 50 

Name Reuben Droogmans 

Club Haslemere Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
238 0 0 0 0          238  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 41.85 238 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 25 

Name Rupert Knox 

Club Haslemere Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 298 257 418 0          973  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:45.17 298 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:17.73 257 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:01.59 388 

 800m Freestyle 10:21.95 384 

 1500m Freestyle 19:24.11 418 

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 46 

Name William S Kessell 

Club Haslemere Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
211 0 0 0 0          211  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 37.39 211 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 52 

Name Aiqi Yan 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
289 0 0 0 0          289  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 36.91 289 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 37 

Name Alexander Brown 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
311 0 0 0 0          311  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 30.85 311 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 41 

Name Alison Wong 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
298 0 298 0 0          596  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 43.65 298 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:35.94 298 

 100m Butterfly 1:23.15 292 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 50 

Name Alvin Czajka 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
202 0 0 0 0          202  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 37.95 202 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 43 

Name Amelia Handyside 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
339 0 0 0 0          339  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 35.03 339 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 43 

Name Freya Elvy 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 269 0 0 0          269  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 3:10.66 269 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 17 

Name Isabelle M Eastwood 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
444 420 432 365 0       1,661  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 38.21 444 

 50m Butterfly 35.39 328 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:03.57 420 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:24.77 432 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:29.22 365 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 26 

Name Leonie Buchbinder 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
395 341 379 0 0       1,115  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.60 395 

 50m Breaststroke 40.90 362 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:16.83 341 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:18.94 379 

 100m Breaststroke 1:30.14 360 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 18 

Name Mantas Adomaitis 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
357 377 380 0 0       1,114  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 33.18 357 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:34.86 377 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:11.23 380 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 21 

Name Martha Garrett 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
323 317 331 0 0          971  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 42.47 323 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:21.64 317 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:32.70 331 

 100m Butterfly 1:27.88 247 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 3 

Name Maximilian G Lowe 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
303 310 314 360 326       1,613  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 39.92 274 

 50m Butterfly 35.76 241 

 50m Freestyle 31.12 303 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:53.47 268 

 200m Breaststroke 3:05.23 310 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:29.76 254 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:08.25 314 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:25.42 345 

 400m Freestyle 5:09.17 360 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:46.14 323 

 400m Individual Medley 5:52.12 326 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 42 

Name Ogechi S Ugwumadu 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
294 0 0 0 0          294  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 35.50 294 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 5 

Name Oliver Dorey 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
381 371 457 486 423       2,118  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 35.77 381 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 2:54.56 371 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:22.02 333 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:00.23 457 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:11.40 467 

 400m Freestyle 4:39.84 486 

 800m Freestyle 9:44.70 462 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:31.77 423 

 400m Individual Medley 5:23.88 419 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 50 

Name Olivia Sack 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 0 349 0 0          349  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:18.33 349 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 45 

Name Oscar V Skarlosh 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
219 0 0 0 0          219  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.06 219 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 24 

Name Rene Uzdin 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
242 260 247 0 0          749  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.19 216 

 50m Breaststroke 41.61 242 

 50m Butterfly 38.64 191 

 50m Freestyle 33.58 241 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:16.40 260 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:30.63 247 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 14 

Name Ruby Odongo 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
419 350 395 0 0       1,164  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 39.96 388 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 31.53 419 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:15.09 350 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:29.97 362 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:10.47 395 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 32 

Name Sebastiano D Orlando 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
181 0 0 0 0          181  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 41.62 181 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 16 

Name Sofia A Benavides 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
445 398 417 0 417       1,677  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 38.17 445 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:06.94 398 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:25.78 417 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:48.79 417 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 18 

Name Sophia L Wang 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
280 266 0 0 274          820  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 41.03 280 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 3:11.31 266 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:14.17 274 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 38 

Name Zarina Cecchetti 

Club Kingston Royals SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
350 350 0 0 0          700  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 41.36 350 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:15.03 350 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 32 

Name Arabella Adams 

Club Leander SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
438 0 435 0 0          873  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.36 438 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:15.39 435 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 21 

Name David Ganea 

Club Leander SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
352 255 329 0 0          936  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.96 305 

 50m Breaststroke 39.13 291 

 50m Butterfly 31.54 352 

 50m Freestyle 30.54 320 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:53.96 255 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:27.79 271 

 100m Butterfly 1:11.70 328 

 100m Freestyle 1:07.18 329 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 35 

Name Diego De Blasio 

Club Leander SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
327 0 0 0 0          327  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.17 327 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 50 

Name Elsie Bussey 

Club Leander SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
399 0 0 0 0          399  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.47 399 

 50m Breaststroke 40.03 386 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 42 

Name Emile Wright 

Club Leander SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
271 0 0 0 0          271  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.39 271 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 29 

Name Esme M Liddle 

Club Leander SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
492 0 450 0 0          942  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.16 486 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 29.89 492 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:16.66 413 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:07.46 450 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 25 

Name Frederick C Casey 

Club Leander SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
278 300 299 0 0          877  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.08 236 

 50m Breaststroke 39.72 278 

 50m Butterfly 34.17 276 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:07.25 300 

 200m Butterfly 3:14.97 181 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:28.40 266 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:09.34 299 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 18 

Name Jake T Larkman 

Club Leander SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
276 0 241 0 293          810  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.41 230 

 50m Breaststroke 41.88 237 

 50m Butterfly 35.00 257 

 50m Freestyle 32.08 276 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:32.24 234 

 100m Butterfly 1:19.40 241 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:51.46 293 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 7 

Name Louis W Morgan-Davies 

Club Leander SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
370 365 388 383 378       1,884  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 33.15 358 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 31.30 360 

 50m Freestyle 29.12 370 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:36.47 365 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:13.10 351 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:13.60 303 

 100m Freestyle 1:03.59 388 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:22.16 369 

 400m Freestyle 5:03.59 380 

 800m Freestyle 10:22.12 383 

 1500m Freestyle 20:22.03 361 

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:37.54 378 

 400m Individual Medley 5:39.43 364 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 11 

Name Nicholas J Lagran 

Club Leander SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
237 225 205 0 227          894  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 40.58 195 

 50m Breaststroke 45.16 189 

 50m Butterfly 38.96 186 

 50m Freestyle 33.75 237 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:26.25 225 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:28.24 199 

 100m Breaststroke 1:36.40 205 

 100m Butterfly 1:32.99 150 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:06.83 227 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 48 

Name Noah T Lyons 

Club Leander SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
208 0 0 0 0          208  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 43.77 208 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 23 

Name Tatijana Dupont-Liot 

Club Leander SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
437 0 407 0 403       1,247  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 32.17 437 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:14.45 407 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:50.66 403 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 32 

Name Vittoria S Scavardone 

Club Leander SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
397 0 353 0 0          750  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 39.65 397 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:30.74 353 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 44 

Name Alexander E Johns 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
268 0 0 0 0          268  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 34.52 268 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 29 

Name Alexandra Csordas 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 263 0 0 268          531  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 3:12.08 263 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:15.40 268 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 53 

Name Amelia L Bakr 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
348 0 0 0 0          348  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 41.44 348 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 50 

Name Amelie Vince 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
349 0 0 0 0          349  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 34.69 349 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 39 

Name Archie J Avila 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
258 0 0 0 0          258  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 40.75 258 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 3 

Name Erin J Ellis 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
540 478 562 530 515       2,625  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 33.22 528 

 50m Breaststroke 38.40 437 

 50m Butterfly 32.71 416 

 50m Freestyle 28.99 540 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:37.48 478 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:14.70 447 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:12.63 438 

 100m Freestyle 1:02.65 562 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:18.66 530 

 400m Freestyle 4:57.87 493 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:37.28 515 

 400m Individual Medley 5:34.92 491 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 35 

Name Ethan A Jenkins 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
172 0 0 0 0          172  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 40.03 172 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 7 

Name Eva E Shoukru 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
432 491 472 511 499       2,405  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.29 405 

 50m Breaststroke 38.80 424 

 50m Butterfly 33.17 399 

 50m Freestyle 31.21 432 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:41.94 439 

 200m Breaststroke 3:02.02 431 

 200m Butterfly 2:34.34 491 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:15.19 438 

 100m Breaststroke 1:26.41 408 

 100m Butterfly 1:10.83 472 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:21.27 501 

 400m Freestyle 4:54.31 511 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:39.40 495 

 400m Individual Medley 5:33.19 499 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 19 

Name Finley Merrell 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
354 373 369 0 0       1,096  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 36.65 354 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 2:54.31 373 

 200m Butterfly 3:07.23 204 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:19.27 369 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 34 

Name Finn G Clapham 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
175 0 0 0 0          175  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 42.03 175 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 39.82 174 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 6 

Name Gabriel V Kunasingam 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
391 406 394 362 377       1,930  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 32.62 376 

 50m Breaststroke 38.61 303 

 50m Butterfly 32.75 314 

 50m Freestyle 28.59 391 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:31.11 406 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:11.55 375 

 100m Breaststroke 1:27.35 276 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:03.29 394 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:24.05 355 

 400m Freestyle 5:08.56 362 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:37.72 377 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 42 

Name Gaia L Nathwani 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
341 0 0 0 0          341  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 41.72 341 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 3 

Name Harry N Harriss 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
465 428 420 478 471       2,262  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 31.94 400 

 50m Breaststroke 33.49 465 

 50m Butterfly 29.40 434 

 50m Freestyle 27.49 440 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:48.94 290 

 200m Breaststroke 2:46.47 428 

 200m Butterfly 2:36.11 353 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:14.22 336 

 100m Breaststroke 1:16.09 417 

 100m Butterfly 1:06.38 413 

 100m Freestyle 1:01.91 420 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:12.58 455 

 400m Freestyle 4:41.42 478 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:26.43 471 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 12 

Name Isla R Hamilton 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
384 262 387 0 338       1,371  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 35.01 339 

 50m Freestyle 32.46 384 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:34.89 262 

 200m Butterfly 3:16.08 239 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:26.49 259 

 100m Freestyle 1:10.95 387 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:01.02 338 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 10 

Name Jack Dodd 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
374 225 355 326 325       1,605  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.67 287 

 50m Breaststroke 40.97 254 

 50m Butterfly 32.23 329 

 50m Freestyle 29.01 374 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:01.23 225 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:14.17 296 

 100m Freestyle 1:05.50 355 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:28.12 326 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:45.66 325 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 1 

Name Jacob Andersen 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
303 298 281 247 305       1,434  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 38.62 303 

 50m Butterfly 35.44 248 

 50m Freestyle 32.85 257 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:07.78 298 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:26.78 281 

 100m Butterfly 1:25.88 190 

 100m Freestyle 1:14.14 245 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:42.45 247 

 400m Freestyle 5:54.21 239 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:49.21 305 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 15 

Name Jenson I Tims 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
374 427 403 381 0       1,585  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 35.99 374 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 2:46.58 427 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:17.00 403 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle 10:23.17 381 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 18 

Name Jessica L Power 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
493 379 480 0 0       1,352  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 31.95 447 

 50m Freestyle 29.88 493 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:48.32 379 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:10.44 480 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 8 

Name Joshua Harris 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
255 261 243 238 193       1,190  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.96 238 

 50m Breaststroke 49.12 147 

 50m Butterfly 43.70 132 

 50m Freestyle 32.95 255 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:55.10 261 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:22.60 243 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:15.48 232 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:44.49 238 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:16.98 193 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 9 

Name Kirin East 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
396 296 418 418 376       1,904  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.26 324 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 31.10 367 

 50m Freestyle 28.47 396 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:45.55 296 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:14.17 336 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:14.96 287 

 100m Freestyle 1:02.02 418 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:21.49 374 

 400m Freestyle 4:57.53 404 

 800m Freestyle 10:04.58 418 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:41.44 352 

 400m Individual Medley 5:35.82 376 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 12 

Name Lilly Pacheco-Walsh 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
486 437 484 0 464       1,871  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.83 421 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 31.06 486 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:42.25 437 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:41.50 429 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:17.18 405 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:10.27 484 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:42.87 464 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 45 

Name Lily Harris 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
421 0 0 0 0          421  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.81 421 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 46 

Name Lucy P Browner 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
381 0 0 0 0          381  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 40.19 381 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 43 

Name Marcus Cotonet 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
269 0 0 0 0          269  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.45 269 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 35.08 255 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 22 

Name Maximillian T Barnard 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
347 362 347 0 0       1,056  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 36.90 347 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 2:56.03 362 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:20.93 347 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 3 

Name Oscar Laramy 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
391 422 404 374 426       2,017  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 32.61 376 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 30.43 391 

 50m Freestyle 29.81 345 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:32.45 395 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:26.99 422 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:10.45 392 

 100m Breaststroke 1:23.27 318 

 100m Butterfly 1:06.86 404 

 100m Freestyle 1:03.70 386 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:21.48 374 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:33.47 409 

 400m Individual Medley 5:22.17 426 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 20 

Name Quinn Kunasingam 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
193 202 179 0 0          574  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 44.87 193 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:33.60 202 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:40.85 179 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 4 

Name Raditya A Bimantara 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
398 367 410 404 409       1,988  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 33.86 336 

 50m Breaststroke 35.87 378 

 50m Butterfly 32.07 334 

 50m Freestyle 28.41 398 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:36.26 367 

 200m Breaststroke 2:56.68 358 

 200m Butterfly 2:38.01 340 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:14.09 337 

 100m Breaststroke 1:19.87 361 

 100m Butterfly 1:10.95 338 

 100m Freestyle 1:02.42 410 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:18.80 396 

 400m Freestyle 4:57.56 404 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:34.52 401 

 400m Individual Medley 5:26.43 409 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 41 

Name Rafe S Luckham-Jones 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
250 0 0 0 0          250  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 33.18 250 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 46 

Name Sam J Clapham 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
262 0 0 0 0          262  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.47 229 

 50m Breaststroke 40.55 262 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 46 

Name Saskia H Donovan 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
323 0 0 0 0          323  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 42.46 323 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/'10/11 years old 
 

Place 25 

Name Selim Tawfik 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 208 213 0 0          421  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 3:08.87 208 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:46.73 151 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:17.58 213 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 16 

Name Seth L Hamilton 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
409 362 421 0 389       1,581  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 32.84 368 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 30.22 400 

 50m Freestyle 28.16 409 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 2:55.94 362 

 200m Butterfly 2:42.65 312 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:13.03 352 

 100m Breaststroke 1:21.63 338 

 100m Butterfly 1:05.96 421 

 100m Freestyle 1:02.42 410 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:36.13 389 

 400m Individual Medley 5:37.84 369 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 1 

Name Sophia J Samonas 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
586 559 614 573 552       2,884  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 32.72 553 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 29.94 543 

 50m Freestyle 28.21 586 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:04.23 416 

 200m Butterfly 2:27.82 559 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:12.49 489 

 100m Breaststroke 1:26.72 404 

 100m Butterfly 1:05.89 587 

 100m Freestyle 1:00.83 614 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:15.11 573 

 400m Freestyle 4:43.87 570 

 800m Freestyle 9:56.93 535 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:33.66 552 

 400m Individual Medley 5:26.57 530 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 8 

Name Tabitha Luckham-Jones 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
451 412 429 461 469       2,222  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.36 438 

 50m Breaststroke 38.02 451 

 50m Butterfly 33.31 394 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:04.80 412 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:15.72 429 

 100m Breaststroke 1:25.64 419 

 100m Butterfly 1:14.23 410 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:25.28 461 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:42.31 469 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/'10/11 years old 
 

Place 10 

Name Theo T Rangifo Oshiro 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
232 0 242 244 246          964  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 41.27 185 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 37.21 214 

 50m Freestyle 34.00 232 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:24.20 230 

 100m Breaststroke 1:42.84 169 

 100m Butterfly 1:24.25 202 

 100m Freestyle 1:14.44 242 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:43.07 244 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:01.91 246 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 18 

Name Tyler Warner 

Club Leatherhead SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
213 206 200 0 0          619  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 43.39 213 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:32.42 206 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:37.12 200 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 29 

Name Aleksander Palka 

Club Mitcham Marlins Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
351 0 354 0 0          705  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.27 252 

 50m Breaststroke 36.78 351 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 31.04 305 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:20.37 354 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 48 

Name Katrina Kirichenko 

Club Mitcham Marlins Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
368 0 0 0 0          368  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 43.00 311 

 50m Butterfly 34.08 368 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 50 

Name Maisie Richards 

Club Mitcham Marlins Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 0 309 0 0          309  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:34.85 309 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 15 

Name William Oldreive 

Club Mitcham Marlins Swimming Club 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
234 231 235 0 0          700  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.88 222 

 50m Breaststroke 49.03 148 

 50m Butterfly 43.29 136 

 50m Freestyle 33.91 234 

Form 200m Backstroke 3:02.19 231 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:23.50 235 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 49 

Name Ela Guven 

Club Redhill & Reigate Marlins SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
310 0 0 0 0          310  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 43.08 310 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 5 

Name Harry Olah 

Club Redhill & Reigate Marlins SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
288 270 305 338 324       1,525  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 40.69 259 

 50m Butterfly 33.70 288 

 50m Freestyle 31.68 287 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:13.95 270 

 200m Butterfly 2:59.69 231 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:30.65 247 

 100m Butterfly 1:18.08 254 

 100m Freestyle 1:08.92 305 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:15.69 338 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:45.85 324 

 400m Individual Medley 5:54.64 319 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 27 

Name Katerina Xyloyiannis 

Club Redhill & Reigate Marlins SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
294 303 0 0 0          597  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 40.35 294 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 3:03.14 303 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 34 

Name Charlie Precious 

Club Redhill & Reigate SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
297 178 0 0 0          475  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.39 230 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 34.24 275 

 50m Freestyle 31.32 297 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:15.95 178 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 35 

Name Emily Harriss 

Club Redhill & Reigate SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
205 0 0 0 262          467  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 49.39 205 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:17.03 262 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 38 

Name Ishaan R Patel 

Club Redhill & Reigate SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
166 0 0 0 0          166  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 42.79 166 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 51 

Name Isla Merrell 

Club Redhill & Reigate SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
218 0 0 0 0          218  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 48.41 218 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 42 

Name James F Nolan 

Club Redhill & Reigate SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
242 0 0 0 0          242  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 44.15 203 

 50m Butterfly 37.79 204 

 50m Freestyle 33.52 242 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 39 

Name Leo C Hodgson 

Club Redhill & Reigate SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
309 0 0 0 0          309  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.09 277 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 30.92 309 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 35 

Name Megan Thompson 

Club Redhill & Reigate SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
379 0 393 0 0          772  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 40.29 379 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:27.51 393 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 10 

Name Charlie Shaw 

Club Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
494 362 468 466 0       1,790  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 33.71 340 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 29.60 425 

 50m Freestyle 26.44 494 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:36.92 362 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:07.26 397 

 100m Freestyle 59.76 468 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:11.50 466 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 2 

Name Henry Malone 

Club Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
406 371 430 422 414       2,043  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 38.32 310 

 50m Butterfly 30.18 401 

 50m Freestyle 28.22 406 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:35.74 371 

 200m Breaststroke 3:01.51 330 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:01.44 430 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:15.89 422 

 400m Freestyle 4:53.92 419 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:32.84 414 

 400m Individual Medley 5:32.96 386 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 13 

Name Issac Kwei 

Club Reed's Swimming Club (Cobham) 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
308 344 352 404 0       1,408  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.84 308 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 34.95 258 

 50m Freestyle 31.81 284 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:39.64 344 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:16.05 312 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:05.67 352 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:25.86 341 

 400m Freestyle 4:57.55 404 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 16 

Name Isobel Adam 

Club South Croydon SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
377 355 389 0 0       1,121  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.97 353 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 32.68 377 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:53.75 355 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:18.23 389 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 4 

Name Kenan Arikan 

Club South Croydon SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
310 303 322 316 308       1,559  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.87 282 

 50m Breaststroke 41.60 242 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 30.88 310 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:46.46 303 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:17.56 294 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:07.66 322 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:29.68 316 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:48.73 308 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 52 

Name Michaela Townson 

Club South Croydon SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
337 0 0 0 0          337  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 41.88 337 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 44 

Name Teddy Short 

Club South Croydon SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 0 225 0 0          225  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:21.30 225 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 17 

Name Boh Yu Soh 

Club Southwark Aquatics SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
348 0 372 0 378       1,098  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.40 320 

 50m Breaststroke 37.37 334 

 50m Butterfly 31.77 344 

 50m Freestyle 29.72 348 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:14.78 328 

 100m Breaststroke 1:28.73 263 

 100m Butterfly 1:11.57 329 

 100m Freestyle 1:04.49 372 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:37.62 378 

 400m Individual Medley 5:42.39 355 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 37 

Name Thomas Van Siebachmeyer 

Club Southwark Aquatics SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
319 0 0 0 0          319  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 37.94 319 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 27 

Name Yui Nakayama 

Club Southwark Aquatics SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
337 373 345 0 0       1,055  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 41.88 337 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:10.96 373 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:31.39 345 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 9 

Name Enzo Ciccia 

Club SouthWest LondonFin SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
289 336 300 413 357       1,695  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.61 289 

 50m Breaststroke 41.50 244 

 50m Butterfly 34.00 281 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:40.95 336 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:45.07 298 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:17.06 300 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:13.97 298 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:24.25 353 

 400m Freestyle 5:03.07 382 

 800m Freestyle 10:06.77 413 

 1500m Freestyle 19:55.64 386 

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley 5:41.72 357 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 23 

Name Fyfe Taylor 

Club SouthWest LondonFin SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
227 0 216 0 0          443  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 41.68 180 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 38.42 194 

 50m Freestyle 34.26 227 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:27.18 182 

 100m Freestyle 1:17.33 216 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 46 

Name Hector Loynes 

Club SouthWest LondonFin SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
211 0 0 0 0          211  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.51 211 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 53 

Name Julian Wegiel 

Club SouthWest LondonFin SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 207 0 0 0          207  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:06.34 207 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/'10/11 years old 
 

Place 17 

Name Milan Laszlo 

Club SouthWest LondonFin SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
202 249 228 0 0          679  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 40.09 202 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 41.65 152 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:57.88 249 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:24.15 157 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:24.41 228 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:31.93 155 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 1 

Name Oliver Laszlo 

Club SouthWest LondonFin SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
403 521 420 459 483       2,286  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.39 321 

 50m Breaststroke 35.62 386 

 50m Butterfly 30.69 382 

 50m Freestyle 28.29 403 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 2:35.91 521 

 200m Butterfly 2:26.83 424 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:16.54 410 

 100m Butterfly 1:12.21 321 

 100m Freestyle 1:01.91 420 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:12.17 459 

 400m Freestyle 4:49.07 441 

 800m Freestyle 10:31.11 367 

 1500m Freestyle 20:28.51 355 

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:25.20 483 

 400m Individual Medley 5:12.69 466 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 16 

Name Olivia Donadio Jarque 

Club SouthWest LondonFin SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
271 270 0 0 284          825  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 45.04 271 

 50m Butterfly 39.79 231 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 3:10.50 270 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:11.65 284 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 36 

Name Ted Layton 

Club SouthWest LondonFin SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 167 199 0 0          366  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:20.18 167 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:24.59 199 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 55 

Name Aaron Cherpokov 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 148 0 0 0          148  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:28.20 148 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 45 

Name Aiden Wang 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
267 0 0 0 0          267  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 40.29 267 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 36 

Name Amara Visram 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
305 0 411 0 0          716  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 43.29 305 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:09.53 411 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 20 

Name Andrei Karabelov 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
243 294 254 0 0          791  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.69 243 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:48.16 294 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:21.44 254 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 48 

Name Ava Wild 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
240 0 0 0 0          240  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 46.90 240 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 19 

Name Benjamin Haslam 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
279 274 256 0 0          809  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 39.69 279 

 50m Butterfly 36.30 230 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:13.14 274 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:29.58 256 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 47 

Name Benji Jennings 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
255 0 0 0 0          255  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 35.11 255 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 22 

Name Christian Longe 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
288 0 232 0 0          520  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 46.22 176 

 50m Butterfly 33.70 288 

 50m Freestyle 33.34 246 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:24.04 203 

 100m Freestyle 1:15.41 232 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 15 

Name Gabriel Jones 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
277 325 307 362 0       1,271  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.09 277 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 34.78 262 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:42.74 325 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:16.48 307 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle 10:34.31 362 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 24 

Name Harriet Porter 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
417 0 388 421 0       1,226  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 31.59 417 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:18.29 388 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:30.79 412 

 400m Freestyle 5:14.01 421 

 800m Freestyle 10:46.37 421 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 4 

Name Harriet Williams 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
436 387 414 408 364       2,009  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.42 436 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 31.47 422 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:48.88 387 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:18.57 384 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:09.36 414 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:31.49 406 

 400m Freestyle 5:17.16 408 

 800m Freestyle 11:07.71 382 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:56.60 364 

 400m Individual Medley 6:18.22 341 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 4 

Name Harris Kane 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
461 408 449 401 439       2,158  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 30.89 443 

 50m Breaststroke 36.53 358 

 50m Butterfly 29.96 410 

 50m Freestyle 27.05 461 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:30.88 408 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:09.05 417 

 100m Breaststroke 1:20.17 357 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:00.56 449 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:18.25 401 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:29.92 439 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 12 

Name Henry Farr 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
458 441 439 0 404       1,742  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 30.55 458 

 50m Breaststroke 37.43 333 

 50m Butterfly 29.68 422 

 50m Freestyle 28.56 392 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:26.96 441 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:52.22 262 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:07.85 439 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:10.22 349 

 100m Freestyle 1:01.70 425 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:34.12 404 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 33 

Name Henry Osmore 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
247 241 0 0 0          488  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.52 247 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:59.62 241 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 34 

Name Isabelle Kalev 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
235 251 0 0 0          486  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 47.25 235 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 3:15.04 251 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 7 

Name Izabella Morrison 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
320 251 277 0 303       1,151  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.55 313 

 50m Breaststroke 42.62 320 

 50m Butterfly 37.80 269 

 50m Freestyle 35.21 301 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:37.99 251 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:38.33 277 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:07.58 303 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 22 

Name Khushi Rohit 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
469 395 425 0 0       1,289  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.57 469 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:47.76 395 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:15.95 425 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 46 

Name Kimberley Black 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
410 0 0 0 0          410  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 39.24 410 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 39 

Name Larry Kwan Lok Wong 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
300 0 0 0 0          300  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 38.73 300 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 38 

Name Lily Campbell 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
336 0 0 0 0          336  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 33.94 336 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 23 

Name Lucas Jensen 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
382 320 320 0 0       1,022  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 38.42 308 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 28.81 382 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:03.38 320 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:23.09 320 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 42 

Name Marshall Phillips 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
155 0 0 0 0          155  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 48.23 155 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 37 

Name Mya Virdee 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 370 350 0 0          720  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:49.66 370 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:18.24 350 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 38 

Name Noah Williams 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
310 0 0 0 0          310  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.76 310 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 17 

Name Oliver Addlesee 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
242 272 0 314 0          828  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.65 226 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 38.06 200 

 50m Freestyle 33.55 242 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:52.63 272 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:34.61 287 

 400m Freestyle 5:29.47 298 

 800m Freestyle 11:05.04 314 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/'10/11 years old 
 

Place 3 

Name Oliver Curea 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
239 233 265 300 250       1,287  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 40.02 203 

 50m Breaststroke 46.41 174 

 50m Butterfly 38.63 191 

 50m Freestyle 33.69 239 

Form 200m Backstroke 3:01.64 233 

 200m Breaststroke 3:36.79 193 

 200m Butterfly 3:11.83 190 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:25.67 218 

 100m Breaststroke 1:42.48 170 

 100m Butterfly 1:21.32 224 

 100m Freestyle 1:12.21 265 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:33.34 294 

 400m Freestyle 5:28.59 300 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:00.78 250 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 55 

Name Poppy Allam 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 306 0 0 0          306  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:23.91 306 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 12 

Name Sebastian Somerton 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
266 310 280 377 326       1,559  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 40.33 266 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:18.16 253 

 200m Butterfly 2:42.90 310 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:34.08 220 

 100m Butterfly 1:15.53 280 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:14.80 341 

 800m Freestyle 10:25.74 377 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley 5:52.12 326 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 38 

Name Senyui Leung 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
281 0 0 0 0          281  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.19 216 

 50m Breaststroke 44.26 201 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 31.92 281 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 15 

Name Seungho Khang 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
265 100 276 285 0          926  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 34.67 265 

 50m Freestyle 32.54 265 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:57.61 100 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:19.66 239 

 100m Freestyle 1:11.26 276 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:38.80 265 

 400m Freestyle 5:34.19 285 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 26 

Name Sidney Farr 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
197 257 232 0 0          686  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 44.58 197 

 50m Butterfly 38.22 197 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:17.11 257 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:32.55 232 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 23 

Name Sophia Bull 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
436 401 425 0 0       1,262  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.85 420 

 50m Breaststroke 38.79 424 

 50m Butterfly 33.63 383 

 50m Freestyle 31.12 436 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:06.39 401 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:25.23 425 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 15 

Name Sophie Lata 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
298 263 284 0 0          845  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 43.63 298 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:34.57 263 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:37.56 284 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 20 

Name Tess O'Malley 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
326 309 345 0 0          980  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 42.36 326 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:23.32 309 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:31.40 345 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 32 

Name Wren Davidson-King 

Club Sutton & Cheam SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
269 0 255 0 0          524  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 45.17 269 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:41.00 255 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 30 

Name Morgan du Preez 

Club Tandridge Aquarius Swim Squad 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
358 0 302 0 0          660  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.31 319 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 36.83 291 

 50m Freestyle 33.23 358 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:22.23 302 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 23 

Name Annelin Tolle 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
362 261 0 0 0          623  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.12 323 

 50m Breaststroke 48.12 222 

 50m Butterfly 37.16 284 

 50m Freestyle 33.12 362 

Form 200m Backstroke 3:12.50 261 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 32 

Name Benjamin Gussago 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
364 0 0 0 0          364  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 37.57 329 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 29.27 364 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 34 

Name Declan Martin 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
335 0 0 0 0          335  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 37.34 335 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 40 

Name Ellie Perrott 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 287 0 328 0          615  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:04.52 287 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle 11:42.85 328 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/'10/11 years old 
 

Place 20 

Name Elspeth Baumann 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
254 263 243 0 0          760  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 46.04 254 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 3:21.27 229 

 200m Breaststroke 3:34.67 263 

 200m Butterfly 3:32.28 188 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:42.64 243 

 100m Butterfly 1:36.80 185 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 33 

Name George Benckert 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
260 158 0 0 0          418  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.87 260 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:23.91 158 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 19 

Name Harrison Collins Moreno 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
197 212 206 0 0          615  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 40.44 197 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 39.66 177 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 3:07.41 212 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:35.53 134 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:27.26 206 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:36.34 135 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 48 

Name Jeana Ho 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
240 0 0 0 0          240  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 46.90 240 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 34 

Name Joseph Lam 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
260 155 0 0 0          415  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.86 260 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:25.15 155 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 13 

Name Laura-Emilia Dippel 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
380 332 336 381 375       1,804  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.08 380 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:55.85 332 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:19.32 336 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle 11:08.31 381 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley 6:06.36 375 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 19 

Name Lena Jovanovic 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
466 461 0 0 416       1,343  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.64 466 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:39.40 461 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:48.89 416 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 39 

Name Lily Kalinevich 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
318 0 0 0 0          318  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 41.30 275 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 34.58 318 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 2 

Name London Violet Payler 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
331 305 364 380 350       1,730  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 40.04 301 

 50m Breaststroke 44.90 273 

 50m Butterfly 37.35 279 

 50m Freestyle 34.11 331 

Form 200m Backstroke 3:03.62 301 

 200m Breaststroke 3:27.68 290 

 200m Butterfly 3:00.86 305 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:22.51 331 

 100m Breaststroke 1:36.90 289 

 100m Butterfly 1:24.47 278 

 100m Freestyle 1:12.42 364 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:34.85 380 

 400m Freestyle 5:30.08 362 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:58.80 350 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 6 

Name Mason Mclennon-Defoe 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
336 289 305 281 300       1,511  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.17 300 

 50m Breaststroke 40.08 271 

 50m Butterfly 33.39 296 

 50m Freestyle 30.06 336 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:49.23 289 

 200m Breaststroke 3:15.83 263 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:16.85 302 

 100m Breaststroke 1:31.73 238 

 100m Butterfly 1:20.36 233 

 100m Freestyle 1:08.90 305 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:35.66 281 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:50.15 300 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 29 

Name Nat Hawkins 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
309 0 258 0 0          567  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.33 272 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 32.94 309 

 50m Freestyle 31.43 294 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:21.03 258 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:19.74 238 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 6 

Name Orin Lee-Megwai 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
227 238 234 278 251       1,228  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.57 227 

 50m Breaststroke 47.90 159 

 50m Butterfly 37.86 203 

 50m Freestyle 34.32 226 

Form 200m Backstroke 3:00.45 238 

 200m Breaststroke 3:38.38 189 

 200m Butterfly 3:40.85 124 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:23.95 232 

 100m Breaststroke 1:46.51 152 

 100m Butterfly 1:29.75 167 

 100m Freestyle 1:15.25 234 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:40.83 255 

 400m Freestyle 5:37.09 278 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:00.72 251 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 7 

Name Samuel Liau 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
449 425 440 333 417       2,064  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 30.74 449 

 50m Breaststroke 37.24 338 

 50m Butterfly 30.31 396 

 50m Freestyle 27.47 441 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:28.84 425 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:09.79 404 

 100m Breaststroke 1:21.71 337 

 100m Butterfly 1:06.30 414 

 100m Freestyle 1:00.99 440 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:27.09 333 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:32.58 417 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 30 

Name Sebastian Carl Furck 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
147 187 0 0 0          334  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 49.12 147 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:39.36 187 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 31 

Name Sofia Barnard Dominguez 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
275 252 0 0 0          527  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 41.26 275 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 3:14.79 252 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 38 

Name Sophia Luo 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
384 0 0 0 0          384  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.40 342 

 50m Breaststroke 43.21 307 

 50m Butterfly 35.55 324 

 50m Freestyle 32.48 384 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 23 

Name Theo Santini Paoletti 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
267 260 226 0 0          753  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.99 258 

 50m Breaststroke 42.25 231 

 50m Butterfly 37.18 214 

 50m Freestyle 32.47 267 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:16.46 260 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:33.36 226 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 14 

Name Timothy Gussago 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
227 248 221 0 236          932  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 42.53 227 

 50m Butterfly 39.06 185 

 50m Freestyle 34.50 222 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:19.52 248 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:33.96 221 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:04.25 236 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 18 

Name Winston Luo 

Club Wandsworth SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
342 323 311 0 0          976  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.83 309 

 50m Breaststroke 38.58 304 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 29.90 342 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:02.73 323 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:16.08 311 

 100m Breaststroke 1:24.56 304 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 53 

Name Alfie McFarlane 

Club Wey Valley SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
174 0 0 0 0          174  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 46.40 174 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 52 

Name Hope Kalfoss 

Club Wey Valley SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 0 380 0 0          380  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:18.82 380 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 31 

Name Noah Nettleship 

Club Wey Valley SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
366 0 0 0 0          366  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 29.23 366 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 54 

Name Sebastian Holliday 

Club Wey Valley SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 152 0 0 0          152  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:26.51 152 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 41 

Name Zoe Tournier 

Club Wey Valley SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
310 0 0 0 0          310  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 45.20 209 

 50m Breaststroke 47.61 229 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 34.85 310 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 4 

Name Abby E Whittaker 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
459 473 531 567 499       2,529  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.82 459 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:38.03 473 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:15.23 437 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:15.14 396 

 100m Freestyle 1:03.85 531 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:16.91 550 

 400m Freestyle 4:44.29 567 

 800m Freestyle 9:54.52 542 

 1500m Freestyle 19:17.71 502 

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:38.98 499 

 400m Individual Medley 5:37.48 480 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 19 

Name Ailsa K Wotherspoon 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
404 341 368 0 406       1,519  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 33.03 404 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:16.86 341 

 200m Butterfly 2:56.05 331 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:33.17 326 

 100m Butterfly 1:16.95 368 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:50.29 406 

 400m Individual Medley 6:09.94 364 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 36 

Name Anastasia Staiger 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 318 0 405 0          723  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:21.32 318 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle 10:55.01 405 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 32 

Name Charles C Gore 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
218 0 246 0 0          464  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.08 218 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:22.28 246 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 20 

Name Daniele Zummo 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
382 356 344 0 0       1,082  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 35.74 382 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 2:56.99 356 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:21.11 344 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 44 

Name Darcey C Clarke 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 0 0 414 0          414  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:15.73 414 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 55 

Name Elodie B Thomas 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 243 0 0 0          243  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:15.02 243 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 24 

Name Emily Kennedy 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
300 270 252 0 0          822  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 36.49 300 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:32.77 270 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:27.26 252 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 7 

Name Emmie R Freeland 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
335 355 348 390 351       1,779  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 42.54 322 

 50m Butterfly 35.15 335 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:53.85 355 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:21.21 348 

 100m Breaststroke 1:38.00 280 

 100m Butterfly 1:27.74 248 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle 5:22.12 390 

 800m Freestyle 11:20.99 360 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:58.70 351 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 12 years old 
 

Place 16 

Name Ethan Tang 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
267 274 318 0 0          859  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 40.74 258 

 50m Butterfly 34.55 267 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:13.07 274 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:30.26 250 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:07.91 318 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 10 

Name Federica M Johnson 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
427 218 440 438 0       1,523  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.37 371 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 35.78 318 

 50m Freestyle 31.34 427 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 3:22.15 218 

100s 100m Backstroke 1:21.30 346 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:26.95 255 

 100m Freestyle 1:07.94 440 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:27.78 438 

 400m Freestyle 5:23.67 384 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 8 

Name Hannah G Ebourne 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
325 361 294 415 360       1,755  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 35.53 325 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:52.80 361 

 200m Breaststroke 3:25.33 300 

 200m Butterfly 3:12.62 252 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:22.98 294 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:31.42 407 

 400m Freestyle 5:15.33 415 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley 6:11.55 360 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 6 

Name Imogen C Bulmer 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
381 332 373 392 324       1,802  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.94 328 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 32.54 381 

Form 200m Backstroke 2:57.75 332 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:24.77 306 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:11.80 373 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:36.11 371 

 400m Freestyle 5:21.46 392 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 3:03.51 324 

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 53 

Name Imogen L Hill 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 331 0 0 0          331  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:18.71 331 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 21 

Name James A Toghill 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
406 325 349 0 0       1,080  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 30.53 388 

 50m Freestyle 28.22 406 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:40.39 325 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:10.21 349 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 13 years old 
 

Place 28 

Name Jessica Cheesman 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
340 340 308 0 0          988  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 41.77 340 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:16.93 340 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:21.67 308 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 6 

Name Keeley R Thomas 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
520 419 501 489 478       2,407  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 39.55 400 

 50m Butterfly 32.24 435 

 50m Freestyle 29.35 520 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:22.28 314 

 200m Butterfly 2:42.67 419 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:28.42 381 

 100m Butterfly 1:11.25 464 

 100m Freestyle 1:05.10 501 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:22.39 489 

 400m Freestyle 5:01.18 477 

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle 20:12.00 438 

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:41.21 478 

 400m Individual Medley 5:48.17 437 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 10/11 years old 
 

Place 16 

Name Leonard Elliott 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
280 0 176 236 0          692  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 39.09 218 

 50m Breaststroke 45.40 186 

 50m Butterfly 36.55 226 

 50m Freestyle 31.93 280 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:41.38 176 

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:44.90 236 

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 17 

Name Lucia J Higham 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
356 327 321 0 0       1,004  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 37.89 356 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke 2:58.57 327 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:23.36 321 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 14 years old 
 

Place 11 

Name Maria Stamenova 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
560 0 536 471 413       1,980  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 34.74 462 

 50m Breaststroke 40.10 384 

 50m Butterfly 32.24 435 

 50m Freestyle 28.63 560 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:18.92 341 

 100m Freestyle 1:03.64 536 

Long Free 200m Freestyle 2:24.29 470 

 400m Freestyle 5:02.39 471 

 800m Freestyle 10:25.54 465 

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley 2:49.22 413 

 400m Individual Medley 6:03.57 384 



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 37 

Name Martha E Lancaster 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
339 0 0 0 0          339  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 45.39 265 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 33.86 339 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 14 years old 
 

Place 28 

Name Morgan W Shaw 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
303 238 0 0 0          541  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 38.63 303 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly 2:57.90 238 

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 30 

Name Mylo R Rubie 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
334 0 299 0 0          633  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 35.25 298 

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 32.07 334 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:13.88 299 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 53 

Name Nova S Howe 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
0 0 191 0 0          191  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly 1:35.72 191 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 51 

Name Sofia Alam 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
293 0 0 0 0          293  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 36.76 293 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 29 

Name Sofie P Wade 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
382 281 0 0 0          663  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 32.52 382 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:29.90 281 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 10/11 years old 
 

Place 11 

Name Sophia Lee 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
346 283 307 0 0          936  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 38.87 329 

 50m Breaststroke 42.16 330 

 50m Butterfly 36.82 292 

 50m Freestyle 33.61 346 

Form 200m Backstroke 3:07.42 283 

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke 1:28.91 265 

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:16.57 307 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Open/Boys 13 years old 
 

Place 22 

Name William R Janson 

Club Woking SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
349 256 294 0 0          899  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke 41.52 244 

 50m Butterfly   

 50m Freestyle 29.68 349 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke 3:17.37 256 

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle 1:09.71 294 

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 25 

Name Alysia Antwi 

Club Woodside & Thornton Heath SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
436 0 374 0 0          810  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke 36.60 395 

 50m Breaststroke 42.47 323 

 50m Butterfly 34.16 365 

 50m Freestyle 31.13 436 

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke 1:38.61 275 

 100m Butterfly 1:16.58 374 

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   



 
   

 

 
Surrey County ASA 

 
 
 

President: 
Christina Victor 

 

Age Group Championships 2026 

Girls 12 years old 
 

Place 39 

Name Soriah Elson Blackman 

Club Woodside & Thornton Heath SC 

Sprints Form 100s Long Free Medley Total Points 
383 0 0 0 0          383  

 

Category Event Time FINA points 

Sprints 50m Backstroke   

 50m Breaststroke   

 50m Butterfly 33.63 383 

 50m Freestyle   

Form 200m Backstroke   

 200m Breaststroke   

 200m Butterfly   

100s 100m Backstroke   

 100m Breaststroke   

 100m Butterfly   

 100m Freestyle   

Long Free 200m Freestyle   

 400m Freestyle   

 800m Freestyle   

 1500m Freestyle   

Medley 200m Individual Medley   

 400m Individual Medley   

 


